Contact: +48 58 781 33 99 sales@niviss.com www.niviss.com
NIVISS reserves the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
Copyright © NIVISS 26.03.2018 VA 02
1 / 3
  Niviss nGround Medium
Ground Projectors
Projector LED
 INTRODUCTION SAVE ENERGY WITH NIVISS

INSTALLATION
Connecting to the power supply should be done when the power supply is off.
 ORDER CODE
FORMAT
 POWER
25 - 25 degrees
50 - 50 degrees
FWHM ANGLE
AA - Aluminium front and body
MATERIAL OF THE FRONT / BODY
nGROUND
MEDIUM PR
- 17 - VW - 25 - RD - AA - HV
FAMILY  CCT
VW - 2700K
WW - 3000K
NW - 4000K
CW - 5000K
FRONT PLATE
RD - Round
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
HV - 230V AC, 50Hz
 ENVIRONMENTAL
CAUTION